Power Supplies
S E C T I O N  N
Cable	 	   Page
Multi-Wire  & Sheilded Cable		  276
Figure 8 Cable		  276
Coax Cable		  276
Network Data Cable		  276

W3035		  2 CORE	  SHIELDED CABLE	 100M
W3033		  2 CORE	  SHIELDED CABLE	 300M
7/7/20-100		  6 CORE	 7/0.20 7 STRAND SHEILDED CABLE	 100M
7/14/20SHIELD		  6 CORE	 14/0.20 14 STRAND SHIELDED CABLE 	 100M
W2712		  9 CORE	 LEF SHIELDED CABLE	 100M
	EX GST	 INC GST
*Cabling for MK, JF, JA, KC, KB, GF and GH Systems
2-Conductor solid copper and non-braided with polethylene
insulation required for installation of colour video intercoms.
0.9mm diameter~1.2mm diameter
Light green or dark green colour for easy identification of
audio or video cabling
Available in 100 or 200 & 500 meter sizes
POLYCABLE A - 100,200,500m
POLYCABLE V  - 100,200,500m
$ POLYCABLEA-100	 100M  LIGHT GREEN PE CABLE 0.9MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
POLYCABLEA-200	 200M  LIGHT GREEN PE CABLE 0.9MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
POLYCABLEA-500	 100M  LIGHT GREEN PE CABLE 0.9MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
POLYCABLEV-100	 100M  DARK GREEN PE CABLE 1.2MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
POLYCABLEV-200	 200M  DARK GREEN PE CABLE 1.2MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
POLYCABLEV-500	 500M  DARK GREEN PE CABLE 1.2MM DIAM CONDUCTORS
	EX GST	 INC GST
W005
Foxtel Approved RG6 Quad Sheild
$ CAT5-100		  4 PAIR NETWORK DATA CABLE	 100M